
Bureau POC E-mail Phone 
Vacant (primary) jthomas@doc.gov 202-482-1115
Angela Lee (secondary) alee@doc.gov 202-482-3601
Byron Martin (secondary) bmartin@doc.gov 202-482-0078
Rholondra Louis (secondary) rlouis@doc.gov 202-482-6137
Christopher Brown (secondary) cbrown3@doc.gov 202-482-1185
Cecelia Kizer ckizer@doc.gov 202-482-9079
Terry Jackson tjackson4@doc.gov 202-482-5964
Ryan Wist (BEA) ryan.wist@bea.gov 301-278-9608
Meridel Jackson meridel.jackson@bea.gov 301-278-9048
Wes Dias (ESA) wdias@doc.gov 202-482-4165
Jeremy Pelter (CFO) jpelter@doc.gov 202-482-6117
Carol Rose (CFO) carol.rose@bis.doc.gov 202-482-4286
Lisa Weibel (primary) lisa.weibel@bis.doc.gov 202-482-5842
Gerald Patterson (secondary) gerald.patterson@bis.doc.gov 202-482-2904
Daeshawn Branch daeshawn.branch@bis.doc.gov 202-482-4895
Christine Wheeler Christine.Wheeler@bis.doc.gov 202-482-4811
Krista Cannon krista.l.cannon@census.gov 301-763-2868
Lowanda Rivers lowanda.rivers@census.gov 301-763-2129
La Joy Matthews la.joy.d.matthews@census.gov 301-763-2535
Joanne Crane (CFO) joanne.crane@census.gov 301-763-3652
Yvonne Neal-Barfield Yneal-Barfield@eda.gov 202-482-9123
Quintrese Henderson Qhenderson@eda.gov 202-482-0655
Greg Brown (CFO) gbrown@eda.gov 202-482-0886
Cassandra Lewis Cassandra.Lewis@trade.gov 202-482-8242
Tim Rosado (CFO) tim.rosado@trade.gov 202-482-5855
Antavia Grimsley agrimsley@mbda.gov 202-482-7458
Tania White (CFO) twhite1@mbda.gov 202-482-1631
Mark Seiler (CFO) mark.seiler@noaa.gov 301-713-3056
Sandra Smoak sandra.a.smoak@noaa.gov 301-444-2123
Tiffany Gaymon tiffany.y.gaymon@noaa.gov 202-482-2193
Margaret (Maggie) Mitchell  (CFO) (Acting) MMitchell@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-1708
Isha Carry icarry@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-0724
Adam Fuchs afuchs@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-5952
Lisa Singletary (FirstNet) (primary) Lisa.Singletary@firstnet.gov 571-665-6092
Amanda Hilliard (FirstNet) (secondary) Amanda.Hilliard@firstnet.gov 571-665-6031
George Jenkins (CFO) george.jenkins@nist.gov 301-975-5080
Mary Lou Norris marylou.norris@nist.gov 301-975-2002
Gladys Arrisueno gladys.arrisueno@nist.gov 301-975-5220
George Jenkins (CFO) george.jenkins@nist.gov 301-975-5080
Andrea Patterson apatterson@ntis.gov 703-605-6614
Mark Krieger (primary) mark.krieger@uspto.gov 571-272-6339
Keila Hill Keila.Hill@uspto.gov 571-270-0484
Dennis Detar Dennis.Detar@uspto.gov 271-272-6323

OS/OFEQ Melvin Barry MBarry@doc.gov 202-482-2242
OS/OPOG Lisa Martin LMartin1@doc.gov 202-482-2459
OS/OHRM Kevin Mahoney kmahoney@doc.gov 202-482-4807

Rick Dubik rdubik@doc.gov 202-482-4028
Charmaine Davis cdavis@doc.gov 202-482-6287
Tinisha Agramonte tagramonte@doc.gov 202-482-4534
Robin Mack rmack@doc.gov 202-482-8117

OS/OLIA Erica Tillotson ETillotson@doc.gov 202-482-3663
OS/OBL Richelle Saunders rsaunders@doc.gov 202-482-1360
OS/OPSP Sara Li SLi2@doc.gov 202-482-7472

Ronald Allen (primary) rallen@doc.gov 202-482-1495
Virna Winters (secondary) vwinters@doc.gov 202-482-3483

OS/OCIO Terri Ware (acting) tware@doc.gov 202-482-3138
OS/OSY Kevin Sadler ksadler@doc.gov 202-482-0661

Joe Mroz jmroz@doc.gov 202-482-3550
Sana Akili sakili@doc.gov 202-482-9032

OS/OB Michael Phelps mphelps@doc.gov 202-482-1169
OS/OFM Millicent Dent mdent1@doc.gov 301-355-5507
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